Unisex Toilets/Showers on Campus

Campus | Building Code |

Floor

Block or Zone

Room Number

Space Description

Further information

Kelburn
KELB
KELB
KELB
KELB
KELB
KELB
KELB
KELB
KELB
KELB
KELB
KELB
KELB
KELB
KELB
KELB
KELB
KELB
KELB
KELB
KELB
KELB
KELB
KELB
KELB
KELB
KELB
KELB
KELB
KELB
KELB
KELB
KELB
KELB
KELB
KELB
KELB
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KELB
KELB
KELB
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KELB
KELB
KELB
KELB
KELB
KELB
KELB
KELB
KELB
KELB
KELB
KELB
KELB
KELB
KELB
KELB
KELB
KELB
KELB
KELB
KELB
KELB
KELB
KELB
KELB
KELB
KELB
KELB
KELB
KELB
KELB

AAG
AAG
AM
AM
BWA
EA

EA

EA

EA

EA
FT77
FT77
FT77
FT77
FT77
FT81
FT81
FT83
FT83
FT85
FT8690
FT8690
FT8690
FT8690
FT92
HB

HB

KK

KK

KK
KPO6
KP06
KP10
KP10
KP14
KP14
KP14
KP14
KP22
KP24
KP4244
KP4244
KP4244
KP46
KP46
LB

MC
MC
MO15
MO15
MO15
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251
252
158
259
153
053A
057A
057B
158A
256
151
152
153
351
352
151
251
252
253
151
051A
054
055
152A
051
154
154A
053
052
252A
151
251
151
251
151
154
251
252
151
151
152
158A
158B
153
253
D155
158A
158B
153
154
155
153
251
351
354
259
656A
657
352
151
154C
251A
354
755
951
953A
953B
456
551
552
151
153A
153B
157A
157B
252
253C
254
351
A152
A252
B059
B155

ACCESSIBLE UNISEX TOILET
ACCESSIBLE UNISEX TOILET
ACCESSIBLE UNISEX TOILET/SHOWER
ACCESSIBLE UNISEX TOILET/SHOWER
ACCESSIBLE UNISEX TOILET
ACCESSIBLE UNISEX TOILET
UNISEX TOILET
ACCESSIBLE UNISEX TOILET
ACCESSIBLE UNISEX TOILET
ACCESSIBLE UNISEX TOILET
UNISEX TOILET
ACCESSIBLE UNISEX TOILET
UNISEX TOILET
ACCESSIBLE UNISEX TOILET
UNISEX TOILET
ACCESSIBLE UNISEX TOILET/SHOWER
UNISEX TOILET

UNISEX TOILET
ACCESSIBLE UNISEX TOILET
ACCESSIBLE UNISEX TOILET
UNISEX TOILET

UNISEX TOILET

UNISEX TOILET
ACCESSIBLE TOILET
UNISEX TOILET

UNISEX TOILET
ACCESSIBLE UNISEX TOILET
UNISEX TOILET

UNISEX TOILET
ACCESSIBLE UNISEX TOILET
UNISEX TOILET

UNISEX TOILET
ACCESSIBLE UNISEX TOILET
UNISEX TOILET

UNISEX TOILET

UNISEX TOILET

UNISEX TOILET

UNISEX TOILET

UNISEX TOILET
ACCESSIBLE UNISEX TOILET
ACCESSIBLE UNISEX TOILET
UNISEX TOILET

UNISEX TOILET
ACCESSIBLE UNISEX TOILET/SHOWER
UNISEX TOILET
ACCESSIBLE UNISEX TOILET
ACCESSIBLE UNISEX TOILET
ACCESSIBLE UNISEX TOILET
ACCESSIBLE UNISEX TOILET
UNISEX TOILET

UNISEX TOILET
ACCESSIBLE TOILET
UNISEX TOILET

UNISEX TOILET

UNISEX TOILET
ACCESSIBLE UNISEX TOILET
UNISEX TOILET
ACCESSIBLE UNISEX TOILET
ACCESSIBLE UNISEX TOILET
UNISEX TOILET (NORTH)
ACCESSIBLE UNISEX TOILET
ACCESSIBLE UNISEX TOILET
ACCESSIBLE UNISEX TOILET
ACCESSIBLE UNISEX TOILET/SHOWER
ACCESSIBLE UNISEX TOILET/SHOWER
UNISEX TOILET

UNISEX TOILET
ACCESSIBLE UNISEX TOILET/SHOWER
UNISEX TOILET
ACCESSIBLE UNISEX TOILET/SHOWER
UNISEX TOILET

UNISEX TOILET

UNISEX TOILET

UNISEX TOILET

UNISEX SHOWER

UNISEX TOILET
ACCESSIBLE UNISEX TOILET
UNISEX TOILET

UNISEX TOILET
ACCESSIBLE UNISEX TOILET
ACCESSIBLE UNISEX TOILET
ACCESSIBLE UNISEX TOILET
ACCESSIBLE UNISEX TOILET

Signed M | F

Signed M | F

Signed Accessible | Baby change | Shower
Signed Accessible | Shower
Signed Unisex

Signed F | M | Accessible

Located in Vicbooks

Located in Vicbooks

Signed Accessible

Signed Accessible

Signed Unisex

Signed Unisex

Signed Unisex

Signed Toilet (with wheelchair symbol)
Signed Toilet

Signed M | F | Gender Diverse | Accessible
Signed M | F

Signed M | F

Signed M | F | Accessible

Signed Toilet (with wheelchair symbol)
Level O North

Signed M | F

Signed M | F

Signed M | F | Accessible

Level O

Signed M | F | Accessible
Wheelchair only

Signed M | F

Signed M | F

Signed as Female

No signage

Signed Staff Toilet

Signed Accessible

Located upstairs

Signed M | F

Located in the annexe out the back
Signed M | F

Signed M | F

Signed Toilet

Signed M | F | Accessible

Signed M | F | Accessible

Bathroom is external so is locked over night and on the weekend for security purposes

Bathroom is external so is locked over night and on the weekend for security purposes

Signed M | F | Accessible | Shower
Signed M | F

Off the main corridor

West of the Tuatara enclosure
West of the Tuatara enclosure
Signed M | F | Accessible

Signed M | F

Signed M | F

Wharenui - toilet block

Signed Toilet (with wheelchair symbol)
Signed M | F | Accessible

Signed Toilet (no sanitary bin)
Located inside SIM lab MY201
Two separate bathrooms with no signage on inside doors
Two separate bathrooms with no signage on inside doors
Signed M | F | Wheelchair

Signed M | F | Accessible

Signed Accessible

Signed Accessible | Baby change
Signed Accessible (no sanitary bin)
Staff only

Signed Accessible

Staff only

Staff only

Available

Staff only

Staff only

Located in Student Health

Located in Student Health

Located in Student Health

Located in Student Health

Located in Student Health

Staff only

Signed M | F | Accessible
Restricted area

Restricted area

Signed Accessible

Signed Accessible

Signed Accessible

Signed Accessible



KELB
KELB
KELB
KELB
KELB
KELB
KELB
KELB
KELB
KELB
KELB
KELB
KELB
KELB
KELB
KELB
KELB
Pipitea
PIPI
PIPI
PIPI
PIPI
PIPI
Te Aro
TEARO
TEARO
TEARO
TEARO
TEARO
TEARO
TEARO
TEARO
TEARO
TEARO
Offsite
MCC
MCC
MCC
MCC
OFFSITE
OFFSITE
CEL

RH
RH
RH
RH
RH

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
WIG
WIG
WIG
WIG

PR133
PR133
PR133
PR133
Cs

Cs
CEL
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B255
B355
AO54A
A054B
B452A
B452B
051
151
251
051
151
152
251
151
152
151
A152

G51
MZ56
151
152
651A

153
154
155
158
159
365
051
052
054
055

153
154
157
158
757
856
055

ACCESSIBLE UNISEX TOILET
ACCESSIBLE UNISEX TOILET

UNISEX ACCESSIBLE TOILET & SHOWER
UNISEX ACCESSIBLE TOILET & SHOWER
ACCESSIBLE UNISEX TOILET

UNISEX TOILET

UNISEX TOILET

UNISEX TOILET

ACCESSIBLE UNISEX TOILET

UNISEX TOILET

UNISEX TOILET

UNISEX TOILET

UNISEX TOILET

UNISEX TOILET

UNISEX TOILET

UNISEX HANDWASHING

ACCESSIBLE UNISEX TOILET

ACCESSIBLE UNISEX TOILET/SHOWER
ACCESSIBLE UNISEX TOILET

UNISEX TOILETS

UNISEX TOILETS

ACCESSIBLE UNISEX TOILET

UNISEX TOILET

UNISEX TOILET
ACCESSIBLE UNISEX TOILET
UNISEX SHOWERS
ACCESSIBLE UNISEX TOILET
ACCESSIBLE UNISEX TOILET
ACCESSIBLE UNISEX TOILET
ACCESSIBLE UNISEX TOILET
ACCESSIBLE UNISEX TOILET
UNISEX TOILET

UNISEX ACCESSIBLE TOILET

UNISEX TOILET

UNISEX TOILET

UINISEX TOILET

ACCESSIBLE UNISEX TOILET/SHOWER
ACCESSIBLE UNISEX TOILET
ACCESSIBLE TOILET/SHOWER

Signed Accessible

Only accessible by swipe card

Signed M | F | Accessible

Signed M | F | Shower

Staff only

Staff only

Located within the Campus Care / Security offices
Located within the Campus Care / Security offices
Signed Wharepaku (gender diverse symbol)

Staff only

Signed M | F

Signed M | F

Staff only

Signed Toilet

Signed Toilet

Handwashing area for gender diverse bathrooms
Unlocked

Signed M | F

Located in Student Health
Signed M | F

Located in locked PhD area

Area is currently under construction - no access

Staff only

Staff only

Staff only

Shower area

Accessible Gender Diverse Toilet
Accessible Gender Diverse Toilet
Accessible Gender Diverse Toilet
Accessible Gender Diverse Toilet
Located within 001

Located within 002

Signed M | F (treated as gender diverse spaces)
Signed M | F (treated as gender diverse spaces)
Signed M | F (treated as gender diverse spaces)
Signed M | F (treated as gender diverse spaces)
Clinical Services Block at Wellington Hospital
Clinical Services Block at Wellington Hospital
Signed M | F | Accessible



